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CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 346 Assis Queniano FE3140 00:31:03 00:31:03 3'06"

2 392 José Carlos Da Silva C. Filho FE1830 00:33:25 00:33:21 3'20"

3 332 Almir Tavares Da Silva FE3140 00:34:16 00:34:08 3'24"

4 361 Eliel Bezerra Rodrigues FE4150 00:34:50 00:34:46 3'28"

5 414 Marcos Dos Santos FE4150 00:35:02 00:34:48 3'28"

6 401 Juvenal Da Costa Silva FE4150 00:36:08 00:36:02 3'36"

7 360 Eduardo Alves De Lacerda FE5160 00:37:42 00:37:31 3'45"

8 435 Vanderlei Alves Da Costa FE3140 00:38:12 00:38:04 3'48"

9 421 Osimael Palmeira Dos Santos FE3140 PNE 00:38:18 00:38:09 3'48"

10 381 Derlan Lima FE3140 00:38:41 00:38:30 3'51"

11 405 Lucélio De Freitas Almeida FE1830 00:38:59 00:38:53 3'53"

12 366 Fábio Vieira Da Silva FE4150 00:39:05 00:38:55 3'53"

1ª Corrida do Trabalhador do Sindicato dos Urbanitários
01 de Maio de 2019
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13 403 Leandro Soares De Oliveira FE1830 00:39:17 00:39:09 3'54"

14 356 Ivan Chaves FE3140 00:39:39 00:39:18 3'55"

15 455 Luis Moreira FE4150 00:39:43 00:39:33 3'57"

16 425 Richard Diego Dos Santos Macedo FE3140 00:40:13 00:39:50 3'59"

17 371 Geraldo Farias De Lima Neto FE3140 00:40:09 00:40:05 4'00"

18 434 Valdenio Lima Pereira FE3140 00:40:19 00:40:17 4'01"

19 400 Jussandro Camelo Da Cunha FE3140 00:41:15 00:40:43 4'04"

20 365 Everaldo Costa De Oliveira FE5160 00:41:04 00:40:57 4'05"

21 412 Manoel Luiz Barbosa FE5160 00:41:04 00:40:57 4'05"

22 364 Erick Cavalcante Chaves FE3140 PNE 00:41:19 00:41:11 4'07"

23 382 Jânio Francy De Oliveira FE3140 00:42:08 00:41:31 4'09"

24 428 Luã Franklin Dos Santos FE1830 00:41:54 00:41:33 4'09"

25 321 Adelmo Virgínio Dos Santos FE4150 00:41:59 00:41:50 4'11"

26 354 Cícero Eulálio Barbosa FE3140 00:42:42 00:42:27 4'14"

27 459 Jefit Alves Da Silva FE1830 00:43:04 00:42:49 4'16"

28 433 Tiago De Almeida Oliveira FE3140 00:43:17 00:42:53 4'17"

29 323 Adjailson Antônio Da Silva FE4150 00:43:05 00:42:58 4'17"

30 386 Jim Maxliano Mendes Vieira FE3140 00:43:16 00:42:59 4'17"

31 394 José Luís Do Nascimento FE3140 00:43:46 00:43:21 4'20"
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32 397 José Roberto Rodrigues De Farias FE3140 00:43:51 00:43:34 4'21"

33 398 José Rodrigues Dos Santos FE61+ 00:44:06 00:43:57 4'23"

34 384 Jean Pierre Sousa Bandeira FE1830 00:44:38 00:44:17 4'25"

35 329 Alfredo Lima FE3140 00:44:40 00:44:33 4'27"

36 458 Marcus Carlos Batista FE4150 00:45:05 00:44:53 4'29"

37 396 José Moisés Ribeiro Da Silva FE5160 00:45:10 00:44:55 4'29"

38 374 Gláucio Costa De Menezes FE3140 00:45:38 00:45:01 4'30"

39 423 Rafael Pereira Da Silva Junior FE1830 00:45:30 00:45:23 4'32"

40 350 Carlos Magno R. Leal FE1830 00:45:50 00:45:25 4'32"

41 378 Hosmany Barros Dos Santos Filho FE3140 00:46:14 00:45:30 4'33"

42 357 Diego Cavalcante Dos Santos FE3140 00:45:59 00:45:51 4'35"

43 341 Anselmo Catão De Vasconcelos FE1830 00:46:04 00:45:55 4'35"

44 372 Gerson Antônio Costa Sousa FE4150 00:46:02 00:45:56 4'35"

45 334 Alysson Marques Alves FE3140 00:46:04 00:46:01 4'36"

46 328 Alexandre Silva Cordeiro FE3140 00:46:15 00:46:04 4'36"

47 342 Antonio Allef Dos Santos Silva FE1830 00:46:23 00:46:09 4'36"

48 457 Carlos Romero Maia Oliveira Filho FE1830 00:46:21 00:46:14 4'37"

49 404 Leidson Allan Ferreira De Lucena FE3140 00:46:47 00:46:16 4'37"

50 430 Thiago Costa Lopes Nogueira FE1830 00:47:09 00:46:43 4'40"
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51 418 Matias Da Silva Brito FE1830 00:47:53 00:47:16 4'43"

52 368 Floriano Alves Dos Santos FE3140 00:47:38 00:47:17 4'43"

53 447 Normando Dionísio Costa FE61+ 00:47:55 00:47:36 4'45"

54 444 Valter Martins Da Costa FE3140 00:47:59 00:47:38 4'45"

55 409 Luciano De Oliveira FE4150 00:48:24 00:47:49 4'46"

56 460 José Elder Silva Dos Santos FE18- 00:48:10 00:47:57 4'47"

57 363 Eraldo Pereira Da Silva FE5160 00:49:01 00:48:06 4'48"

58 452 José Luciano Ferreira FE4150 00:48:50 00:48:08 4'48"

59 399 Júlio César Andrade Oliveira FE1830 00:48:25 00:48:17 4'49"

60 427 Rosalvo Barbosa Leal FE4150 00:49:05 00:48:39 4'51"

61 446 Luiz Tomaz Da Silva Filho FE4150 00:49:08 00:48:39 4'51"

62 393 José Cleudo Pereira FE4150 00:49:12 00:48:45 4'52"

63 352 Cássio Mauricio De Araújo Oliveira FE1830 00:48:58 00:48:47 4'52"

64 391 José Aldo Gomes Da Silva FE4150 00:49:22 00:48:48 4'52"

65 201 Josinaldo José Das Neves FE4150 00:49:30 00:48:51 4'53"

66 339 André Damião De Andrade FE3140 00:49:06 00:48:57 4'53"

67 408 Luciano Araújo FE4150 00:49:44 00:49:33 4'57"

68 390 José Aderson Regis Fernandes FE4150 00:50:41 00:50:21 5'02"

69 387 João Amadeu De Farias FE4150 00:50:58 00:50:44 5'04"
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70 178 Jansen Ramos Campos FE4150 00:51:45 00:50:53 5'05"

71 370 Gabriel Henrique Da Silva Lima Lindolfo FE18- 00:53:27 00:52:47 5'16"

72 326 Alexandre Araújo Silva FE4150 00:53:28 00:53:16 5'19"

73 395 José Luiz Da Silva FE61+ 00:54:11 00:53:25 5'20"

74 389 Jorge Luiz Cruz Silva FE3140 00:54:11 00:53:26 5'20"

75 344 Antonio Carlos Lima Da Silva FE4150 00:54:38 00:54:23 5'26"

76 383 Jânio Luduvic Alves De Medeiros FE61+ 00:55:49 00:55:02 5'30"

77 410 Luciano Herculano Batista FE5160 00:56:10 00:55:28 5'32"

78 338 Alekssey Almeida FE3140 00:56:20 00:55:50 5'35"

79 420 Oscar Alexandre N. De Lucena FE5160 00:56:19 00:56:04 5'36"

80 380 Jammes Anderson S. Vieira FE1830 00:57:18 00:56:28 5'38"

81 456 Daniel De Barros Silva FE3140 00:57:30 00:56:32 5'39"

82 453 Antônio Lopes Gaião FE3140 00:57:36 00:57:01 5'42"

83 379 Ivanilson De Sousa Brito FE4150 00:57:57 00:57:12 5'43"

84 327 Alexandre Batista Tejo FE4150 00:57:45 00:57:30 5'45"

85 331 Allan Emmanuel Dos Santos Silva FE4150 00:58:56 00:58:50 5'53"

86 422 Petrônio Paulo Barros Da Silva FE3140 00:59:10 00:58:53 5'53"

87 186 José Arlindo Gomes De Silva FE3140 01:00:45 01:00:15 6'01"

88 343 Antônio Carlos De Carvalho Segundo FE1830 01:00:43 01:00:18 6'01"
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89 442 Walmir Agra Leite FE4150 01:02:27 01:01:49 6'10"

90 375 Gustavo Henrique Dos Santos FE4150 01:04:07 01:03:18 6'19"

91 358 Edgley De Queiroga Araújo FE4150 01:07:30 01:06:58 6'41"

92 454 Fablicio Oliveira Silva FE4150 01:10:50 01:10:39 7'03"

93 445 Juscelino Medeiros Dourado FE4150

DSQ 322 Adilson Victor Gonçalves FE3140 00:18:03 00:17:57 1'47"

DSQ 432 Thiago Silva Januário FE1830 00:20:15 00:19:14 1'55"

DSQ 347 Augusto César De Amorim Costa FE3140 00:25:24 00:24:54 2'29"

DSQ 388 Joelson B. Da Silva FE3140 00:37:01 00:36:57 3'41"

DSQ 325 Adriano Vidal Rangel FE3140 00:38:21 00:37:38 3'45"

CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | FE18-

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 460 José Elder Silva Dos Santos FE18- 00:48:10 00:47:57 4'47"

2 370 Gabriel Henrique Da Silva Lima Lindolfo FE18- 00:53:27 00:52:47 5'16"

CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | FE1830

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 405 Lucélio De Freitas Almeida FE1830 00:38:59 00:38:53 3'53"

2 403 Leandro Soares De Oliveira FE1830 00:39:17 00:39:09 3'54"
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3 428 Luã Franklin Dos Santos FE1830 00:41:54 00:41:33 4'09"

4 459 Jefit Alves Da Silva FE1830 00:43:04 00:42:49 4'16"

5 384 Jean Pierre Sousa Bandeira FE1830 00:44:38 00:44:17 4'25"

6 423 Rafael Pereira Da Silva Junior FE1830 00:45:30 00:45:23 4'32"

7 350 Carlos Magno R. Leal FE1830 00:45:50 00:45:25 4'32"

8 341 Anselmo Catão De Vasconcelos FE1830 00:46:04 00:45:55 4'35"

9 342 Antonio Allef Dos Santos Silva FE1830 00:46:23 00:46:09 4'36"

10 457 Carlos Romero Maia Oliveira Filho FE1830 00:46:21 00:46:14 4'37"

11 430 Thiago Costa Lopes Nogueira FE1830 00:47:09 00:46:43 4'40"

12 418 Matias Da Silva Brito FE1830 00:47:53 00:47:16 4'43"

13 399 Júlio César Andrade Oliveira FE1830 00:48:25 00:48:17 4'49"

14 352 Cássio Mauricio De Araújo Oliveira FE1830 00:48:58 00:48:47 4'52"

15 380 Jammes Anderson S. Vieira FE1830 00:57:18 00:56:28 5'38"

16 343 Antônio Carlos De Carvalho Segundo FE1830 01:00:43 01:00:18 6'01"

DSQ 432 Thiago Silva Januário FE1830 00:20:15 00:19:14 1'55"

CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | FE3140

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 435 Vanderlei Alves Da Costa FE3140 00:38:12 00:38:04 3'48"
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2 421 Osimael Palmeira Dos Santos FE3140 PNE 00:38:18 00:38:09 3'48"

3 381 Derlan Lima FE3140 00:38:41 00:38:30 3'51"

4 356 Ivan Chaves FE3140 00:39:39 00:39:18 3'55"

5 425 Richard Diego Dos Santos Macedo FE3140 00:40:13 00:39:50 3'59"

6 371 Geraldo Farias De Lima Neto FE3140 00:40:09 00:40:05 4'00"

7 434 Valdenio Lima Pereira FE3140 00:40:19 00:40:17 4'01"

8 400 Jussandro Camelo Da Cunha FE3140 00:41:15 00:40:43 4'04"

9 364 Erick Cavalcante Chaves FE3140 PNE 00:41:19 00:41:11 4'07"

10 382 Jânio Francy De Oliveira FE3140 00:42:08 00:41:31 4'09"

11 354 Cícero Eulálio Barbosa FE3140 00:42:42 00:42:27 4'14"

12 433 Tiago De Almeida Oliveira FE3140 00:43:17 00:42:53 4'17"

13 386 Jim Maxliano Mendes Vieira FE3140 00:43:16 00:42:59 4'17"

14 394 José Luís Do Nascimento FE3140 00:43:46 00:43:21 4'20"

15 397 José Roberto Rodrigues De Farias FE3140 00:43:51 00:43:34 4'21"

16 329 Alfredo Lima FE3140 00:44:40 00:44:33 4'27"

17 374 Gláucio Costa De Menezes FE3140 00:45:38 00:45:01 4'30"

18 378 Hosmany Barros Dos Santos Filho FE3140 00:46:14 00:45:30 4'33"

19 357 Diego Cavalcante Dos Santos FE3140 00:45:59 00:45:51 4'35"

20 334 Alysson Marques Alves FE3140 00:46:04 00:46:01 4'36"
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21 328 Alexandre Silva Cordeiro FE3140 00:46:15 00:46:04 4'36"

22 404 Leidson Allan Ferreira De Lucena FE3140 00:46:47 00:46:16 4'37"

23 368 Floriano Alves Dos Santos FE3140 00:47:38 00:47:17 4'43"

24 444 Valter Martins Da Costa FE3140 00:47:59 00:47:38 4'45"

25 339 André Damião De Andrade FE3140 00:49:06 00:48:57 4'53"

26 389 Jorge Luiz Cruz Silva FE3140 00:54:11 00:53:26 5'20"

27 338 Alekssey Almeida FE3140 00:56:20 00:55:50 5'35"

28 456 Daniel De Barros Silva FE3140 00:57:30 00:56:32 5'39"

29 453 Antônio Lopes Gaião FE3140 00:57:36 00:57:01 5'42"

30 422 Petrônio Paulo Barros Da Silva FE3140 00:59:10 00:58:53 5'53"

31 186 José Arlindo Gomes De Silva FE3140 01:00:45 01:00:15 6'01"

DSQ 322 Adilson Victor Gonçalves FE3140 00:18:03 00:17:57 1'47"

DSQ 347 Augusto César De Amorim Costa FE3140 00:25:24 00:24:54 2'29"

DSQ 388 Joelson B. Da Silva FE3140 00:37:01 00:36:57 3'41"

DSQ 325 Adriano Vidal Rangel FE3140 00:38:21 00:37:38 3'45"

CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | FE4150

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 361 Eliel Bezerra Rodrigues FE4150 00:34:50 00:34:46 3'28"
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2 414 Marcos Dos Santos FE4150 00:35:02 00:34:48 3'28"

3 401 Juvenal Da Costa Silva FE4150 00:36:08 00:36:02 3'36"

4 366 Fábio Vieira Da Silva FE4150 00:39:05 00:38:55 3'53"

5 455 Luis Moreira FE4150 00:39:43 00:39:33 3'57"

6 321 Adelmo Virgínio Dos Santos FE4150 00:41:59 00:41:50 4'11"

7 323 Adjailson Antônio Da Silva FE4150 00:43:05 00:42:58 4'17"

8 458 Marcus Carlos Batista FE4150 00:45:05 00:44:53 4'29"

9 372 Gerson Antônio Costa Sousa FE4150 00:46:02 00:45:56 4'35"

10 409 Luciano De Oliveira FE4150 00:48:24 00:47:49 4'46"

11 452 José Luciano Ferreira FE4150 00:48:50 00:48:08 4'48"

12 427 Rosalvo Barbosa Leal FE4150 00:49:05 00:48:39 4'51"

13 446 Luiz Tomaz Da Silva Filho FE4150 00:49:08 00:48:39 4'51"

14 393 José Cleudo Pereira FE4150 00:49:12 00:48:45 4'52"

15 391 José Aldo Gomes Da Silva FE4150 00:49:22 00:48:48 4'52"

16 201 Josinaldo José Das Neves FE4150 00:49:30 00:48:51 4'53"

17 408 Luciano Araújo FE4150 00:49:44 00:49:33 4'57"

18 390 José Aderson Regis Fernandes FE4150 00:50:41 00:50:21 5'02"

19 387 João Amadeu De Farias FE4150 00:50:58 00:50:44 5'04"

20 178 Jansen Ramos Campos FE4150 00:51:45 00:50:53 5'05"
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21 326 Alexandre Araújo Silva FE4150 00:53:28 00:53:16 5'19"

22 344 Antonio Carlos Lima Da Silva FE4150 00:54:38 00:54:23 5'26"

23 379 Ivanilson De Sousa Brito FE4150 00:57:57 00:57:12 5'43"

24 327 Alexandre Batista Tejo FE4150 00:57:45 00:57:30 5'45"

25 331 Allan Emmanuel Dos Santos Silva FE4150 00:58:56 00:58:50 5'53"

26 442 Walmir Agra Leite FE4150 01:02:27 01:01:49 6'10"

27 375 Gustavo Henrique Dos Santos FE4150 01:04:07 01:03:18 6'19"

28 358 Edgley De Queiroga Araújo FE4150 01:07:30 01:06:58 6'41"

29 454 Fablicio Oliveira Silva FE4150 01:10:50 01:10:39 7'03"

30 445 Juscelino Medeiros Dourado FE4150

CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | FE5160

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 360 Eduardo Alves De Lacerda FE5160 00:37:42 00:37:31 3'45"

2 365 Everaldo Costa De Oliveira FE5160 00:41:04 00:40:57 4'05"

3 412 Manoel Luiz Barbosa FE5160 00:41:04 00:40:57 4'05"

4 396 José Moisés Ribeiro Da Silva FE5160 00:45:10 00:44:55 4'29"

5 363 Eraldo Pereira Da Silva FE5160 00:49:01 00:48:06 4'48"

6 410 Luciano Herculano Batista FE5160 00:56:10 00:55:28 5'32"
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7 420 Oscar Alexandre N. De Lucena FE5160 00:56:19 00:56:04 5'36"

CORRIDA 10KM | MASC | FE61+

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 398 José Rodrigues Dos Santos FE61+ 00:44:06 00:43:57 4'23"

2 447 Normando Dionísio Costa FE61+ 00:47:55 00:47:36 4'45"

3 395 José Luiz Da Silva FE61+ 00:54:11 00:53:25 5'20"

4 383 Jânio Luduvic Alves De Medeiros FE61+ 00:55:49 00:55:02 5'30"

CORRIDA 10KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 424 Rafaela Pereira Benevenuto FE1830 00:44:04 00:43:59 4'23"

2 451 Rosário Davi Cordão FE4150 00:46:01 00:45:55 4'35"

3 367 Fernanda Rodrigues Da Silva Sousa FE1830 00:47:30 00:47:20 4'44"

4 419 Osanete Ferreira Crispin FE5160 00:47:56 00:47:23 4'44"

5 336 Ana Alice Santos Silva FE3140 00:47:58 00:47:33 4'45"

6 440 Viviane Amaral Do Ó FE4150 00:48:55 00:48:34 4'51"

7 417 Marly Da Silva FE3140 00:48:44 00:48:44 4'52"

8 426 Roberta Maria Ricarte Sales FE3140 00:49:16 00:48:48 4'52"

9 416 Maria Josileide Da Silva Braz FE4150 00:49:12 00:49:03 4'54"



01/05/2019 Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client_v2/export_results.do 13/39

10 407 Luciana Ferreira Dos Santos FE3140 00:51:45 00:51:39 5'09"

11 411 Lucilene Ferreira Dos Santos FE3140 00:52:54 00:52:50 5'17"

12 351 Cássia Mendonça Dos Anjos FE3140 00:54:46 00:54:30 5'27"

13 335 Amanda Thaisa Dos Santos FE1830 00:56:29 00:56:16 5'37"

14 438 Vitória Cláudia Marinho Dantas FE4150 00:57:56 00:57:10 5'43"

15 437 Verônica Dos Santos Oliveira FE5160 00:57:49 00:57:33 5'45"

16 429 Ruth Herculano Pinto FE4150 00:58:57 00:58:18 5'49"

17 353 Cecília Maria Dos Santos FE61+ 00:58:32 00:58:19 5'49"

18 415 Maria De Fátima Da Silva Furtunato FE5160 01:00:37 01:00:24 6'02"

19 337 Ana Maria Da Paixão Duarte FE5160 01:00:52 01:00:37 6'03"

20 376 Hadassa Costa Andrade FE3140 01:02:25 01:01:54 6'11"

21 439 Vitória De Lima FE3140 01:07:30 01:06:59 6'41"

22 406 Luciana Correia Farias FE3140 01:12:18 01:11:52 7'11"

DSQ 441 Walldnery Alves Da Costa FE3140 00:51:50 00:51:05 5'06"

DSQ 324 Adriana Maria Do Nascimento FE4150 00:53:28 00:53:17 5'19"

CORRIDA 10KM | FEM | FE1830

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 335 Amanda Thaisa Dos Santos FE1830 00:56:29 00:56:16 5'37"
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CORRIDA 10KM | FEM | FE3140

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 336 Ana Alice Santos Silva FE3140 00:47:58 00:47:33 4'45"

2 417 Marly Da Silva FE3140 00:48:44 00:48:44 4'52"

3 426 Roberta Maria Ricarte Sales FE3140 00:49:16 00:48:48 4'52"

4 407 Luciana Ferreira Dos Santos FE3140 00:51:45 00:51:39 5'09"

5 411 Lucilene Ferreira Dos Santos FE3140 00:52:54 00:52:50 5'17"

6 351 Cássia Mendonça Dos Anjos FE3140 00:54:46 00:54:30 5'27"

7 376 Hadassa Costa Andrade FE3140 01:02:25 01:01:54 6'11"

8 439 Vitória De Lima FE3140 01:07:30 01:06:59 6'41"

9 406 Luciana Correia Farias FE3140 01:12:18 01:11:52 7'11"

DSQ 441 Walldnery Alves Da Costa FE3140 00:51:50 00:51:05 5'06"

CORRIDA 10KM | FEM | FE4150

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 440 Viviane Amaral Do Ó FE4150 00:48:55 00:48:34 4'51"

2 416 Maria Josileide Da Silva Braz FE4150 00:49:12 00:49:03 4'54"

3 438 Vitória Cláudia Marinho Dantas FE4150 00:57:56 00:57:10 5'43"

4 429 Ruth Herculano Pinto FE4150 00:58:57 00:58:18 5'49"
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DSQ 324 Adriana Maria Do Nascimento FE4150 00:53:28 00:53:17 5'19"

CORRIDA 10KM | FEM | FE5160

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 419 Osanete Ferreira Crispin FE5160 00:47:56 00:47:23 4'44"

2 437 Verônica Dos Santos Oliveira FE5160 00:57:49 00:57:33 5'45"

3 415 Maria De Fátima Da Silva Furtunato FE5160 01:00:37 01:00:24 6'02"

4 337 Ana Maria Da Paixão Duarte FE5160 01:00:52 01:00:37 6'03"

CORRIDA 10KM | FEM | FE61+

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 353 Cecília Maria Dos Santos FE61+ 00:58:32 00:58:19 5'49"

CORRIDA 3KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 72 Luis Claudio Pereira Dos Santos Martins 00:08:37 00:08:32 2'50"

2 45 Igor Roberto Do Nascimento Mota 00:08:39 00:08:36 2'52"

3 55 Jonatas Junior Martins Da Silva 00:09:02 00:08:56 2'58"

4 14 Arthur Antunes Maciel Lira 00:09:23 00:09:19 3'06"

5 28 Diego Wanderson Soares Pereira 00:09:40 00:09:34 3'11"
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6 83 Matheus Vanderson De Souza 00:10:43 00:10:31 3'30"

7 52 João Bosco Pereira 00:10:48 00:10:44 3'34"

8 58 José Jorge Lucas Souto Neves 00:11:10 00:10:59 3'39"

9 108 Emanuel Alexssandro Da Silva 00:14:45 00:11:20 3'46"

10 20 Carlos Eduardo Silva Souza 00:11:49 00:11:44 3'54"

11 33 Fábio Da Silva Ferreira 00:11:58 00:11:53 3'57"

12 4 Aídes Brasil De Arruda 00:12:50 00:12:30 4'10"

13 70 Luis Alberto Viana Dantas 00:12:59 00:12:43 4'14"

14 32 Evaldo Silva Oliveira 00:13:34 00:12:50 4'16"

15 54 Joelson Nascimento Dos Santos 00:13:45 00:13:13 4'24"

16 37 Flavio Roberto G. De Oliveira 00:13:43 00:13:14 4'24"

17 56 José Eufrásio Da Silva 00:14:11 00:13:31 4'30"

18 103 Wendell Sousa Andrade 00:14:28 00:13:48 4'36"

19 93 Sabrina Sousa Pereira 00:14:22 00:14:02 4'40"

20 15 Astrogildo Pereira Dos Santos 00:14:52 00:14:24 4'48"

21 68 Luciano De Oliveira Júnior 00:15:03 00:14:27 4'49"

22 61 Juan Chardes Caetano 00:15:29 00:14:41 4'53"

23 49 Janildo Costa Santos 00:15:23 00:14:44 4'54"

24 7 Altino Nepomuceno 00:15:22 00:14:45 4'55"
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25 88 Rodrigo Gama Monteiro 00:15:24 00:14:48 4'56"

26 11 Andeilson Santos Ribeiro 00:16:21 00:15:37 5'12"

27 39 Gerson Honorato Da Silva Júnior 00:16:56 00:16:17 5'25"

28 2 - 00:17:40 00:17:20 5'46"

29 16 Audeci Barboza De Castro 00:18:02 00:17:53 5'57"

30 89 Ronaldo Marcelino Gomes 00:18:43 00:18:02 6'00"

31 69 Lúcio Ricardo Meneses Galdino 00:18:45 00:18:35 6'11"

32 31 Erasmo Silva 00:20:31 00:19:58 6'39"

33 65 Lênin De Sousa Galdino 00:20:26 00:20:17 6'45"

34 296 - 00:21:16 00:21:02 7'00"

35 59 José Rubens De Brito 00:22:22 00:22:08 7'22"

36 98 Teles De Albuquerque Viana 00:28:35 00:27:01 9'00"

37 102 - 00:28:20 00:27:36 9'12"

38 101 Wallison Feitosa 00:35:54 00:35:48 11'56"

39 469 - 00:49:53 00:49:40 16'33"

CORRIDA 3KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 43 Iara Justino Lopes Lima 00:11:58 00:11:55 3'58"
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2 41 Heliete Moreira De Almeida Alves 00:12:17 00:11:59 3'59"

3 60 Joyce Elen Rodrigues Silva 00:13:28 00:13:19 4'26"

4 87 Renata Miranda Da Silva 00:14:54 00:14:36 4'52"

5 80 Mariana Gomes Da Fonseca 00:14:56 00:14:38 4'52"

6 84 Mikaela Andressa De Souza 00:15:50 00:15:06 5'02"

7 107 Ana Maria Rodrigues De Oliveira 00:15:57 00:15:37 5'12"

8 51 Jessica Thaurinne Araújo Gomes 00:16:20 00:15:39 5'13"

9 9 Ana Cristina Viana Dantas 00:16:16 00:15:52 5'17"

10 90 Roseneris Costa Neris 00:16:46 00:16:20 5'26"

11 18 Bianca Duarte De Melo 00:16:58 00:16:22 5'27"

12 64 Kelly Cristina Alves De Araújo 00:16:59 00:16:24 5'28"

13 19 Camilla Viana Dantas 00:16:54 00:16:30 5'30"

14 62 Jussara De Oliveira Queiroz Silva 00:16:40 00:16:31 5'30"

15 35 Felina Izabel De Jesus Pereira 00:16:41 00:16:37 5'32"

16 26 Daniela Batista Da Costa 00:17:22 00:16:43 5'34"

17 1 Adenise Duarte Silva 00:17:23 00:16:57 5'39"

18 110 Lucilene C. Sousa 00:17:52 00:17:17 5'45"

19 82 Marta Cordeiro Melo 00:18:23 00:17:28 5'49"

20 12 Andreza Maia De Lima 00:18:02 00:17:50 5'56"
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21 50 Jasmin Agra De Souza Queiroz 00:18:25 00:17:56 5'58"

22 81 Marilene Ferreira Gomes 00:18:41 00:18:00 6'00"

23 24 Dalvina Veras De Souza 00:18:38 00:18:04 6'01"

24 66 Luana Marques Souza Farias 00:18:44 00:18:11 6'03"

25 53 Jocimara Gomes Da Silva 00:18:44 00:18:25 6'08"

26 67 Luciana Santos Andrade 00:18:56 00:18:38 6'12"

27 105 Ziran Cordeiro De Andrade Vieira 00:19:03 00:18:41 6'13"

28 17 Beatriz Lopes Lima 00:19:20 00:18:50 6'16"

29 10 Ana Paula Batista Silva 00:19:34 00:18:56 6'18"

30 86 Raquel Virgínio De Sousa 00:19:37 00:19:12 6'24"

31 63 Karolyne Karla Mendonça Pereira 00:20:02 00:19:15 6'25"

32 46 Iris Edzarlla Dos Reis Sousa Araújo 00:20:01 00:19:23 6'27"

33 74 Manuela Luana De Souza 00:20:07 00:19:24 6'28"

34 73 Maria Evaristo Pereira 00:20:28 00:19:59 6'39"

35 30 Eduarda Shaieny Lopes Lima 00:20:31 00:20:00 6'40"

36 100 Waldinele Wlamjei Maciel Silva 00:21:37 00:21:01 7'00"

37 5 Aline Juliana Pereira Da Silva 00:23:57 00:23:37 7'52"

38 77 Maria Do Socorro Fernandes Barbosa 00:25:37 00:25:18 8'26"

39 76 Maria Das Graças Dos Santos 00:27:36 00:27:20 9'06"
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40 97 Tamara Pereira De Albuquerque 00:28:02 00:27:50 9'16"

41 22 Catarina Beck G. Costa Ferreira 00:31:15 00:30:48 10'16"

42 96 Talita Telles Pereira De Albuquerque 00:33:38 00:33:06 11'02"

43 78 Maria Eduarda Arruda 00:34:35 00:34:30 11'30"

44 109 Adriana De Andrade Aguiar Lima 00:41:48 00:41:41 13'53"

CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | GERAL

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 193 José Rodrigo De Sousa Silva FE1830 00:15:46 00:15:41 3'08"

2 237 Pedro Araújo Macedo FE4150 00:16:11 00:16:06 3'13"

3 185 José André De S. Marinho FE3140 00:16:24 00:16:20 3'16"

4 274 Wallas Silva De Sousa FE3140 00:16:34 00:16:31 3'18"

5 119 Alexandre Belino Da Silva FE3140 00:16:41 00:16:33 3'18"

6 137 Damião Simplício Da Silva FE4150 00:17:01 00:16:58 3'23"

7 243 Renê Ramos Farias FE3140 00:17:04 00:17:00 3'24"

8 141 Edinaldo Gabriel Dos Santos FE4150 00:17:22 00:17:10 3'26"

9 241 Renato Da Silva Moura FE3140 00:17:31 00:17:19 3'27"

10 293 Daniel Da Cruz Nascimento FE3140 00:17:48 00:17:32 3'30"

11 156 Francisco Erimárcio Batista FE4150 00:17:49 00:17:44 3'32"
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12 158 Gazenildo Bento De Araújo FE4150 00:17:55 00:17:49 3'33"

13 160 Gilson Barbosa Da Silva FE3140 00:17:57 00:17:53 3'34"

14 289 Luiz Felipe Alves Da Silva FE1830 00:18:04 00:17:59 3'35"

15 173 Ivandro Lopes De Figueredo FE5160 00:18:19 00:18:07 3'37"

16 200 Josenildo Silva Pedro FE3140 00:18:29 00:18:22 3'40"

17 118 Adriano Luiz Mota FE3140 00:18:39 00:18:32 3'42"

18 219 Marçal Mineiro Da Costa FE5160 00:18:41 00:18:33 3'42"

19 174 Jailson Marinho Tavares FE4150 00:18:51 00:18:41 3'44"

20 221 Marconi Marques Da Silva FE5160 00:18:51 00:18:41 3'44"

21 199 Josenildo Monteiro FE3140 00:18:51 00:18:46 3'45"

22 155 Francisco De Assis Paulo FE5160 00:19:21 00:19:07 3'49"

23 236 Paulo Lima Filgueira FE5160 00:19:38 00:19:25 3'53"

24 294 Carlos Jardel De Lima Silva FE5160 00:19:40 00:19:35 3'55"

25 267 Valdir Neves Martins FE1830 00:19:53 00:19:40 3'56"

26 190 Jose Maria Libano Soares FE5160 00:20:00 00:19:52 3'58"

27 277 Wellington De Castro Cavalcanti FE4150 00:20:07 00:20:00 4'00"

28 250 Rudrigo Da Silva FE1830 00:20:08 00:20:01 4'00"

29 233 Nicodemos De Lima FE3140 00:21:03 00:20:04 4'00"

30 232 Neilson Balbino De Santana FE1830 00:20:30 00:20:15 4'03"
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31 252 Samuel Silva Santos FE18- 00:20:28 00:20:19 4'03"

32 167 Hibson Costa Santos FE3140 00:20:31 00:20:22 4'04"

33 148 Emanuel Da Silva Lira FE1830 00:20:47 00:20:24 4'04"

34 265 Túlio Ezequiel Costa Lopes FE1830 00:20:44 00:20:38 4'07"

35 269 Valter Alves Sales FE4150 00:20:59 00:20:43 4'08"

36 253 Sandro Gonçalves De Lima FE3140 00:20:55 00:20:50 4'10"

37 282 André Da Costa Pinheiro FE3140 00:21:32 00:20:56 4'11"

38 191 José Orlando Da Silva Santos FE4150 00:21:44 00:21:21 4'16"

39 124 Anderson Xavier FE18- 00:21:43 00:21:30 4'18"

40 297 Valmir Ferreir De Anis FE3140 00:21:42 00:21:33 4'18"

41 217 Malrício Santos FE4150 00:21:43 00:21:39 4'19"

42 188 José Cardoso De Araújo FE5160 00:21:44 00:21:40 4'20"

43 192 José Roberto Ramos FE5160 00:22:14 00:21:46 4'21"

44 120 Alexandro Balbino De Andrade FE4150 00:22:27 00:21:51 4'22"

45 169 Hitalo Gomes De Melo FE1830 00:22:13 00:21:55 4'23"

46 235 Paulo Adriano Azevedo FE4150 00:22:18 00:21:57 4'23"

47 184 José Alberto Coelho Dantas FE5160 00:22:09 00:21:57 4'23"

48 214 Luciano De O. Silva FE3140 00:22:18 00:22:10 4'26"

49 176 Janilson Oliveira Silva FE3140 00:22:34 00:22:15 4'27"
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50 266 Valdeci Da Silva Rosendo FE3140 00:23:04 00:22:24 4'28"

51 281 Danilo Alves Santos FE3140 00:23:04 00:22:26 4'29"

52 306 Edjunior Ferreira De Medeiros FE4150 00:22:53 00:22:37 4'31"

53 177 Jânio Gutemberg Portela De Melo FE4150 00:23:02 00:22:42 4'32"

54 330 Allan Alisson T. Silva FE4150 00:23:03 00:22:52 4'34"

55 117 Adriano Gomes Silva FE3140 00:23:24 00:23:02 4'36"

56 295 Amilton Marandula FE1830 00:23:09 00:23:06 4'37"

57 194 José Vicente De Souza FE5160 00:23:19 00:23:06 4'37"

58 147 Eliseu Paulino Da Silva FE3140 00:23:14 00:23:08 4'37"

59 125 André José Gomes De Andrade FE1830 00:23:18 00:23:09 4'37"

60 202 Juarez Simão De Farias FE5160 00:23:39 00:23:32 4'42"

61 151 Fábio Costa De Lima FE1830 00:24:06 00:23:59 4'47"

62 305 Orisval Oliveira Dos Santos FE61+ 00:24:15 00:24:00 4'48"

63 25 Walter Manoel FE1830 00:24:39 00:24:02 4'48"

64 226 Maria Patrício Juvencio Da Silva FE3140 00:24:30 00:24:22 4'52"

65 255 Sérgio Mendonça Dos Santos FE3140 00:24:39 00:24:23 4'52"

66 213 Luciano Da Silva Diniz FE4150 00:24:54 00:24:28 4'53"

67 196 Joseilton Cordeiro De Souz FE4150 00:24:53 00:24:31 4'54"

68 187 José Benício Filho FE61+ 00:25:20 00:24:36 4'55"
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69 308 Eduardo Da Silva FE5160 00:24:53 00:24:49 4'57"

70 142 Ednaldo Correia FE5160 00:25:02 00:24:58 4'59"

71 153 Felipe Barbosa Viana FE3140 00:25:52 00:25:21 5'04"

72 257 Simeao Floriano Dos Santos Filho FE4150 00:25:28 00:25:22 5'04"

73 207 Leandro Andrade De Sousa FE1830 00:26:23 00:25:44 5'08"

74 165 Hélio Santa Cruz Almeida Junior FE61+ 00:26:20 00:25:46 5'09"

75 129 Antonio Alves Pequeno FE61+ 00:26:33 00:25:48 5'09"

76 203 Juribé Silva FE3140 00:26:23 00:25:51 5'10"

77 161 Giovanni Agnelli Araújo FE5160 00:26:39 00:25:53 5'10"

78 222 Marcos Rocha FE5160 00:26:34 00:25:55 5'11"

79 44 Igor Honorato Duarte FE1830 00:26:47 00:25:59 5'11"

80 215 Luciano Pereira Gonçalves FE4150 00:26:31 00:26:08 5'13"

81 304 Wellington De Souza Lima FE5160 00:26:48 00:26:26 5'17"

82 162 Marinaldo Miranda De Brito FE3140 00:27:23 00:26:40 5'20"

83 279 Yago Luciano Silva Batista FE1830 00:27:00 00:26:42 5'20"

84 134 Cicero De Souza França FE3140 00:27:15 00:26:49 5'21"

85 264 Thyago Leite Rodrigues FE1830 00:27:10 00:26:51 5'22"

86 140 Edilson Pereira Da Silva FE4150 00:27:19 00:27:08 5'25"

87 284 Francisco Mareonilo Da Silva Neto FE3140 00:28:00 00:27:14 5'26"
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88 159 Gercino Ferreira Da Silva FE5160 00:27:55 00:27:31 5'30"

89 149 Emmanuel Barros De Araújo FE3140 00:28:10 00:27:34 5'30"

90 275 Walmir Paulo Junior FE4150 00:27:48 00:27:34 5'30"

91 181 Joalison Ângelo De Souza FE3140 00:28:32 00:27:42 5'32"

92 197 Josembergh Da Silva Correia FE3140 00:28:09 00:27:56 5'35"

93 218 Manoel Ferreira De Miranda FE4150 00:28:50 00:28:26 5'41"

94 300 Ado Marcelo Barbosa Cavalcante FE4150 00:29:29 00:28:36 5'43"

95 210 Leonardo Macedo De Oliveira FE1830 00:29:37 00:28:58 5'47"

96 189 José Da Silva Júnior FE3140 00:29:11 00:29:03 5'48"

97 285 Daniel Ramos Da Silva FE3140 00:30:32 00:30:09 6'01"

98 139 Davidson Cunha Silva FE3140 00:30:44 00:30:18 6'03"

99 244 Roberto Wagner Cavalcanti Raposo FE61+ 00:30:42 00:30:21 6'04"

100 248 Ronaldo Costa De Souza FE61+ 00:31:22 00:30:42 6'08"

101 209 Lenilson Olinto Rocha FE3140 00:31:57 00:31:24 6'16"

102 157 Francisco José Correia Farias FE5160 00:32:50 00:32:21 6'28"

103 286 Adriano Ramos Pimentel FE3140 00:33:34 00:32:52 6'34"

104 273 Wagner Wellington Da Silva FE3140 00:41:31 00:41:11 8'14"

105 208 Leandro Jorge De Sousa FE4150 00:51:34 00:51:20 10'16"

106 154 Flávio Cavalcanti De Luna Junior FE1830 00:54:27 00:53:53 10'46"
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107 175 Jailton Pereira Silva FE3140 01:00:18 00:59:35 11'55"

DSQ 278 Wellington Pereira Guedes FE3140 00:13:43 00:13:16 2'39"

DSQ 242 Renato Silva Lopes FE18- 00:20:43 00:20:29 4'05"

CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | FE18-

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 252 Samuel Silva Santos FE18- 00:20:28 00:20:19 4'03"

2 124 Anderson Xavier FE18- 00:21:43 00:21:30 4'18"

DSQ 242 Renato Silva Lopes FE18- 00:20:43 00:20:29 4'05"

CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | FE1830

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 289 Luiz Felipe Alves Da Silva FE1830 00:18:04 00:17:59 3'35"

2 267 Valdir Neves Martins FE1830 00:19:53 00:19:40 3'56"

3 250 Rudrigo Da Silva FE1830 00:20:08 00:20:01 4'00"

4 232 Neilson Balbino De Santana FE1830 00:20:30 00:20:15 4'03"

5 148 Emanuel Da Silva Lira FE1830 00:20:47 00:20:24 4'04"

6 265 Túlio Ezequiel Costa Lopes FE1830 00:20:44 00:20:38 4'07"

7 169 Hitalo Gomes De Melo FE1830 00:22:13 00:21:55 4'23"

8 295 Amilton Marandula FE1830 00:23:09 00:23:06 4'37"
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9 125 André José Gomes De Andrade FE1830 00:23:18 00:23:09 4'37"

10 151 Fábio Costa De Lima FE1830 00:24:06 00:23:59 4'47"

11 25 Walter Manoel FE1830 00:24:39 00:24:02 4'48"

12 207 Leandro Andrade De Sousa FE1830 00:26:23 00:25:44 5'08"

13 44 Igor Honorato Duarte FE1830 00:26:47 00:25:59 5'11"

14 279 Yago Luciano Silva Batista FE1830 00:27:00 00:26:42 5'20"

15 264 Thyago Leite Rodrigues FE1830 00:27:10 00:26:51 5'22"

16 210 Leonardo Macedo De Oliveira FE1830 00:29:37 00:28:58 5'47"

17 154 Flávio Cavalcanti De Luna Junior FE1830 00:54:27 00:53:53 10'46"

CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | FE3140

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 274 Wallas Silva De Sousa FE3140 00:16:34 00:16:31 3'18"

2 119 Alexandre Belino Da Silva FE3140 00:16:41 00:16:33 3'18"

3 243 Renê Ramos Farias FE3140 00:17:04 00:17:00 3'24"

4 241 Renato Da Silva Moura FE3140 00:17:31 00:17:19 3'27"

5 293 Daniel Da Cruz Nascimento FE3140 00:17:48 00:17:32 3'30"

6 160 Gilson Barbosa Da Silva FE3140 00:17:57 00:17:53 3'34"

7 200 Josenildo Silva Pedro FE3140 00:18:29 00:18:22 3'40"
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8 118 Adriano Luiz Mota FE3140 00:18:39 00:18:32 3'42"

9 199 Josenildo Monteiro FE3140 00:18:51 00:18:46 3'45"

10 233 Nicodemos De Lima FE3140 00:21:03 00:20:04 4'00"

11 167 Hibson Costa Santos FE3140 00:20:31 00:20:22 4'04"

12 253 Sandro Gonçalves De Lima FE3140 00:20:55 00:20:50 4'10"

13 282 André Da Costa Pinheiro FE3140 00:21:32 00:20:56 4'11"

14 297 Valmir Ferreir De Anis FE3140 00:21:42 00:21:33 4'18"

15 214 Luciano De O. Silva FE3140 00:22:18 00:22:10 4'26"

16 176 Janilson Oliveira Silva FE3140 00:22:34 00:22:15 4'27"

17 266 Valdeci Da Silva Rosendo FE3140 00:23:04 00:22:24 4'28"

18 281 Danilo Alves Santos FE3140 00:23:04 00:22:26 4'29"

19 117 Adriano Gomes Silva FE3140 00:23:24 00:23:02 4'36"

20 147 Eliseu Paulino Da Silva FE3140 00:23:14 00:23:08 4'37"

21 226 Maria Patrício Juvencio Da Silva FE3140 00:24:30 00:24:22 4'52"

22 255 Sérgio Mendonça Dos Santos FE3140 00:24:39 00:24:23 4'52"

23 153 Felipe Barbosa Viana FE3140 00:25:52 00:25:21 5'04"

24 203 Juribé Silva FE3140 00:26:23 00:25:51 5'10"

25 162 Marinaldo Miranda De Brito FE3140 00:27:23 00:26:40 5'20"

26 134 Cicero De Souza França FE3140 00:27:15 00:26:49 5'21"
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27 284 Francisco Mareonilo Da Silva Neto FE3140 00:28:00 00:27:14 5'26"

28 149 Emmanuel Barros De Araújo FE3140 00:28:10 00:27:34 5'30"

29 181 Joalison Ângelo De Souza FE3140 00:28:32 00:27:42 5'32"

30 197 Josembergh Da Silva Correia FE3140 00:28:09 00:27:56 5'35"

31 189 José Da Silva Júnior FE3140 00:29:11 00:29:03 5'48"

32 285 Daniel Ramos Da Silva FE3140 00:30:32 00:30:09 6'01"

33 139 Davidson Cunha Silva FE3140 00:30:44 00:30:18 6'03"

34 209 Lenilson Olinto Rocha FE3140 00:31:57 00:31:24 6'16"

35 286 Adriano Ramos Pimentel FE3140 00:33:34 00:32:52 6'34"

36 273 Wagner Wellington Da Silva FE3140 00:41:31 00:41:11 8'14"

37 175 Jailton Pereira Silva FE3140 01:00:18 00:59:35 11'55"

DSQ 278 Wellington Pereira Guedes FE3140 00:13:43 00:13:16 2'39"

CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | FE4150

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 137 Damião Simplício Da Silva FE4150 00:17:01 00:16:58 3'23"

2 141 Edinaldo Gabriel Dos Santos FE4150 00:17:22 00:17:10 3'26"

3 156 Francisco Erimárcio Batista FE4150 00:17:49 00:17:44 3'32"

4 158 Gazenildo Bento De Araújo FE4150 00:17:55 00:17:49 3'33"
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5 174 Jailson Marinho Tavares FE4150 00:18:51 00:18:41 3'44"

6 277 Wellington De Castro Cavalcanti FE4150 00:20:07 00:20:00 4'00"

7 269 Valter Alves Sales FE4150 00:20:59 00:20:43 4'08"

8 191 José Orlando Da Silva Santos FE4150 00:21:44 00:21:21 4'16"

9 217 Malrício Santos FE4150 00:21:43 00:21:39 4'19"

10 120 Alexandro Balbino De Andrade FE4150 00:22:27 00:21:51 4'22"

11 235 Paulo Adriano Azevedo FE4150 00:22:18 00:21:57 4'23"

12 306 Edjunior Ferreira De Medeiros FE4150 00:22:53 00:22:37 4'31"

13 177 Jânio Gutemberg Portela De Melo FE4150 00:23:02 00:22:42 4'32"

14 330 Allan Alisson T. Silva FE4150 00:23:03 00:22:52 4'34"

15 213 Luciano Da Silva Diniz FE4150 00:24:54 00:24:28 4'53"

16 196 Joseilton Cordeiro De Souz FE4150 00:24:53 00:24:31 4'54"

17 257 Simeao Floriano Dos Santos Filho FE4150 00:25:28 00:25:22 5'04"

18 215 Luciano Pereira Gonçalves FE4150 00:26:31 00:26:08 5'13"

19 140 Edilson Pereira Da Silva FE4150 00:27:19 00:27:08 5'25"

20 275 Walmir Paulo Junior FE4150 00:27:48 00:27:34 5'30"

21 218 Manoel Ferreira De Miranda FE4150 00:28:50 00:28:26 5'41"

22 300 Ado Marcelo Barbosa Cavalcante FE4150 00:29:29 00:28:36 5'43"

23 208 Leandro Jorge De Sousa FE4150 00:51:34 00:51:20 10'16"
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CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | FE5160

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 173 Ivandro Lopes De Figueredo FE5160 00:18:19 00:18:07 3'37"

2 219 Marçal Mineiro Da Costa FE5160 00:18:41 00:18:33 3'42"

3 221 Marconi Marques Da Silva FE5160 00:18:51 00:18:41 3'44"

4 155 Francisco De Assis Paulo FE5160 00:19:21 00:19:07 3'49"

5 236 Paulo Lima Filgueira FE5160 00:19:38 00:19:25 3'53"

6 294 Carlos Jardel De Lima Silva FE5160 00:19:40 00:19:35 3'55"

7 190 Jose Maria Libano Soares FE5160 00:20:00 00:19:52 3'58"

8 188 José Cardoso De Araújo FE5160 00:21:44 00:21:40 4'20"

9 192 José Roberto Ramos FE5160 00:22:14 00:21:46 4'21"

10 184 José Alberto Coelho Dantas FE5160 00:22:09 00:21:57 4'23"

11 194 José Vicente De Souza FE5160 00:23:19 00:23:06 4'37"

12 202 Juarez Simão De Farias FE5160 00:23:39 00:23:32 4'42"

13 308 Eduardo Da Silva FE5160 00:24:53 00:24:49 4'57"

14 142 Ednaldo Correia FE5160 00:25:02 00:24:58 4'59"

15 161 Giovanni Agnelli Araújo FE5160 00:26:39 00:25:53 5'10"

16 222 Marcos Rocha FE5160 00:26:34 00:25:55 5'11"

17 304 Wellington De Souza Lima FE5160 00:26:48 00:26:26 5'17"
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18 159 Gercino Ferreira Da Silva FE5160 00:27:55 00:27:31 5'30"

19 157 Francisco José Correia Farias FE5160 00:32:50 00:32:21 6'28"

CORRIDA 5KM | MASC | FE61+

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 305 Orisval Oliveira Dos Santos FE61+ 00:24:15 00:24:00 4'48"

2 187 José Benício Filho FE61+ 00:25:20 00:24:36 4'55"

3 165 Hélio Santa Cruz Almeida Junior FE61+ 00:26:20 00:25:46 5'09"

4 129 Antonio Alves Pequeno FE61+ 00:26:33 00:25:48 5'09"

5 244 Roberto Wagner Cavalcanti Raposo FE61+ 00:30:42 00:30:21 6'04"

6 248 Ronaldo Costa De Souza FE61+ 00:31:22 00:30:42 6'08"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | GERAL

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 138 Daniella Ivna Guedes Do Nascimento FE3140 00:20:33 00:20:24 4'04"

2 123 Ana Mércia Negreiros Sousa FE1830 00:20:47 00:20:42 4'08"

3 135 Cleonice Moreira FE4150 00:22:31 00:22:22 4'28"

4 238 Pryscilla Rayanne FE18- 00:22:35 00:22:24 4'28"

5 144 Eliane Nobrega De Araújo FE3140 00:23:24 00:22:53 4'34"

6 240 Rebeka Dos Santos FE18- 00:23:47 00:23:35 4'43"
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7 229 Marluce Crispim Tavares FE5160 00:24:11 00:23:57 4'47"

8 145 Eliane Rodrigues De Sousa Batista FE4150 00:24:10 00:24:04 4'48"

9 166 Heryca Karolliny Santos De Oliveira FE1830 00:24:33 00:24:20 4'52"

10 205 Laise Magnólia De Menezes Guedes FE4150 00:25:32 00:24:47 4'57"

11 223 Maria Do Carmo Da Silva FE4150 00:25:54 00:25:33 5'06"

12 126 Andressa Cristina De França Sousa FE3140 00:27:21 00:26:55 5'23"

13 259 Suenia Maria Amorim De Lima FE4150 00:27:31 00:27:10 5'26"

14 133 Chirle Pinheiro Lopes De Souza FE4150 00:27:40 00:27:11 5'26"

15 179 Jaqueline Soares Silva FE3140 00:27:21 00:27:11 5'26"

16 198 Josenilda Batista Do Nascimento FE4150 00:27:40 00:27:11 5'26"

17 227 Maria Theresa Lopes Barros FE3140 00:28:13 00:27:30 5'30"

18 150 Erica Castro FE3140 00:27:51 00:27:39 5'31"

19 195 Josefa Rosineide Andrade Menezes FE4150 00:27:51 00:27:40 5'32"

20 245 Robevânia Oliveira Silva FE3140 00:28:00 00:27:47 5'33"

21 276 Wandira Maria Dos Santos FE4150 00:28:24 00:27:59 5'35"

22 307 Jana Maria Costa De Almeida Lima FE4150 00:28:47 00:28:13 5'38"

23 180 Jessyka Silva Cunha FE1830 00:28:57 00:28:32 5'42"

24 291 Thuany Medeiros Barbosa FE1830 00:29:22 00:28:37 5'43"

25 225 Maria Do Socorro Moreira De Oliveira FE5160 00:29:13 00:28:48 5'45"
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26 251 Sabrina De Oliveira Caminha FE3140 00:29:13 00:28:49 5'45"

27 168 Hildete Moreira Da Trindade FE61+ 00:29:40 00:28:52 5'46"

28 183 Joelma Andrade Silva Pereira FE3140 00:29:07 00:28:56 5'47"

29 256 Silvania Rosemere Farias De Oliveira FE4150 00:30:31 00:29:58 5'59"

30 224 Maria Do Carmo Soares Vasques FE4150 00:30:31 00:30:09 6'01"

31 143 Eliene Fragoso Dos Santos FE3140 00:30:58 00:30:10 6'02"

32 171 Ingrid Batista Lucas De Carvalho FE1830 00:30:59 00:30:15 6'03"

33 116 Adélia Felix De Souza FE61+ 00:30:39 00:30:35 6'07"

34 220 Marcia Lemos Ribeiro FE4150 00:31:13 00:30:37 6'07"

35 260 Suzete Cristina Vasconcelos De Lira FE4150 00:30:57 00:30:42 6'08"

36 146 Eliane Rodrigues Lima FE4150 00:31:21 00:31:05 6'13"

37 122 Ana Fábia Paulino Soares FE4150 00:32:03 00:31:35 6'19"

38 163 Grazielly Araújo Medeiros De Lima FE3140 00:32:13 00:31:53 6'22"

39 262 Thaisa Raquel Cabral De França FE3140 00:32:33 00:31:56 6'23"

40 271 Vanda Lucia Conceição Leite FE4150 00:32:42 00:31:56 6'23"

41 152 Ellen Guedes Pinheiro FE4150 00:32:50 00:32:27 6'29"

42 239 Raline Mendonça Dos Anjos FE3140 00:33:13 00:32:39 6'31"

43 136 Damares Medeiros Santos FE3140 00:33:25 00:33:07 6'37"

44 254 Sarah Freire Caporicci FE3140 00:33:47 00:33:17 6'39"
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45 204 Kathe Rodrigues Dos Santos FE1830 00:33:47 00:33:30 6'42"

46 121 Aline Da Silva Almeida FE3140 00:34:22 00:33:55 6'47"

47 170 Iara Sancha Lima Trigueiro FE3140 00:34:29 00:34:01 6'48"

48 301 Silvana Maria Augusto De Oliveira FE5160 00:36:57 00:36:38 7'19"

49 228 Maria Vanusa Rodrigues FE5160 00:38:21 00:37:39 7'31"

50 231 Nayara De Lima Cordeiro FE3140 00:41:36 00:40:54 8'10"

51 298 Elisangela Magalhães Matheus FE4150 01:09:10 01:08:52 13'46"

DSQ 268 Valnisia Da Silva Ribeiro Miranda FE4150 00:11:28 00:11:06 2'13"

DSQ 272 Veronica Da Silva Caboclo FE3140 00:16:58 00:16:24 3'16"

DSQ 288 Yonara Hayany Leandro FE1830 00:17:48 00:17:36 3'31"

DSQ 287 Lílian De Souza Bezerra 00:18:26 00:17:58 3'35"

DSQ 258 Simone Ramos Lima FE4150 00:19:35 00:19:06 3'49"

DSQ 263 Thiago Silva Freitas FE3140 00:21:11 00:20:14 4'02"

DSQ 280 Yonara Conceição Leite FE18- 00:21:04 00:20:17 4'03"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | FE18-

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 238 Pryscilla Rayanne FE18- 00:22:35 00:22:24 4'28"

2 240 Rebeka Dos Santos FE18- 00:23:47 00:23:35 4'43"
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DSQ 280 Yonara Conceição Leite FE18- 00:21:04 00:20:17 4'03"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | FE1830

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 166 Heryca Karolliny Santos De Oliveira FE1830 00:24:33 00:24:20 4'52"

2 180 Jessyka Silva Cunha FE1830 00:28:57 00:28:32 5'42"

3 291 Thuany Medeiros Barbosa FE1830 00:29:22 00:28:37 5'43"

4 171 Ingrid Batista Lucas De Carvalho FE1830 00:30:59 00:30:15 6'03"

5 204 Kathe Rodrigues Dos Santos FE1830 00:33:47 00:33:30 6'42"

DSQ 288 Yonara Hayany Leandro FE1830 00:17:48 00:17:36 3'31"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | FE3140

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 144 Eliane Nobrega De Araújo FE3140 00:23:24 00:22:53 4'34"

2 126 Andressa Cristina De França Sousa FE3140 00:27:21 00:26:55 5'23"

3 179 Jaqueline Soares Silva FE3140 00:27:21 00:27:11 5'26"

4 227 Maria Theresa Lopes Barros FE3140 00:28:13 00:27:30 5'30"

5 150 Erica Castro FE3140 00:27:51 00:27:39 5'31"

6 245 Robevânia Oliveira Silva FE3140 00:28:00 00:27:47 5'33"

7 251 Sabrina De Oliveira Caminha FE3140 00:29:13 00:28:49 5'45"
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8 183 Joelma Andrade Silva Pereira FE3140 00:29:07 00:28:56 5'47"

9 143 Eliene Fragoso Dos Santos FE3140 00:30:58 00:30:10 6'02"

10 163 Grazielly Araújo Medeiros De Lima FE3140 00:32:13 00:31:53 6'22"

11 262 Thaisa Raquel Cabral De França FE3140 00:32:33 00:31:56 6'23"

12 239 Raline Mendonça Dos Anjos FE3140 00:33:13 00:32:39 6'31"

13 136 Damares Medeiros Santos FE3140 00:33:25 00:33:07 6'37"

14 254 Sarah Freire Caporicci FE3140 00:33:47 00:33:17 6'39"

15 121 Aline Da Silva Almeida FE3140 00:34:22 00:33:55 6'47"

16 170 Iara Sancha Lima Trigueiro FE3140 00:34:29 00:34:01 6'48"

17 231 Nayara De Lima Cordeiro FE3140 00:41:36 00:40:54 8'10"

DSQ 272 Veronica Da Silva Caboclo FE3140 00:16:58 00:16:24 3'16"

DSQ 263 Thiago Silva Freitas FE3140 00:21:11 00:20:14 4'02"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | FE4150

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 145 Eliane Rodrigues De Sousa Batista FE4150 00:24:10 00:24:04 4'48"

2 205 Laise Magnólia De Menezes Guedes FE4150 00:25:32 00:24:47 4'57"

3 223 Maria Do Carmo Da Silva FE4150 00:25:54 00:25:33 5'06"

4 259 Suenia Maria Amorim De Lima FE4150 00:27:31 00:27:10 5'26"
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5 133 Chirle Pinheiro Lopes De Souza FE4150 00:27:40 00:27:11 5'26"

6 198 Josenilda Batista Do Nascimento FE4150 00:27:40 00:27:11 5'26"

7 195 Josefa Rosineide Andrade Menezes FE4150 00:27:51 00:27:40 5'32"

8 276 Wandira Maria Dos Santos FE4150 00:28:24 00:27:59 5'35"

9 307 Jana Maria Costa De Almeida Lima FE4150 00:28:47 00:28:13 5'38"

10 256 Silvania Rosemere Farias De Oliveira FE4150 00:30:31 00:29:58 5'59"

11 224 Maria Do Carmo Soares Vasques FE4150 00:30:31 00:30:09 6'01"

12 220 Marcia Lemos Ribeiro FE4150 00:31:13 00:30:37 6'07"

13 260 Suzete Cristina Vasconcelos De Lira FE4150 00:30:57 00:30:42 6'08"

14 146 Eliane Rodrigues Lima FE4150 00:31:21 00:31:05 6'13"

15 122 Ana Fábia Paulino Soares FE4150 00:32:03 00:31:35 6'19"

16 271 Vanda Lucia Conceição Leite FE4150 00:32:42 00:31:56 6'23"

17 152 Ellen Guedes Pinheiro FE4150 00:32:50 00:32:27 6'29"

18 298 Elisangela Magalhães Matheus FE4150 01:09:10 01:08:52 13'46"

DSQ 268 Valnisia Da Silva Ribeiro Miranda FE4150 00:11:28 00:11:06 2'13"

DSQ 258 Simone Ramos Lima FE4150 00:19:35 00:19:06 3'49"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | FE5160

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO
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1 229 Marluce Crispim Tavares FE5160 00:24:11 00:23:57 4'47"

2 225 Maria Do Socorro Moreira De Oliveira FE5160 00:29:13 00:28:48 5'45"

3 301 Silvana Maria Augusto De Oliveira FE5160 00:36:57 00:36:38 7'19"

4 228 Maria Vanusa Rodrigues FE5160 00:38:21 00:37:39 7'31"

CORRIDA 5KM | FEM | FE61+

POS # NOME FE EQUIPE T. CHEGADA T. LÍQUIDO RITMO

1 168 Hildete Moreira Da Trindade FE61+ 00:29:40 00:28:52 5'46"

2 116 Adélia Felix De Souza FE61+ 00:30:39 00:30:35 6'07"


